ATM61410
Backplane Version: 4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis for Full-size SHB/SBC Series
Motherboard Version: 4U 7-slot Rackmount Chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX Motherboard
Features
● Three 5.25”HDD and one 3.5” HDD drive bays
● ATX or redundant power supply (optional)
● Lockable front door
Supports ATX or
redundant PSU
Top view
1 x 12 cm DC fan Front view
Rear view
Specifications Ordering Information
ATM61410
(P/N: E261410100)
4U 7-slot black rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX
motherboard w/o PSU
ATM61410WM
(P/N: E261410101)
4U 7-slot beige rackmount chassis for ATX/Micro-ATX
motherboard w/o PSU
ATM61410TB
(P/N: E261410102)
4U 14-slot black rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
ATM61410WB
(P/N: E261410103)
4U 14-slot beige rackmount chassis for full-size SBC w/o
PSU
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
273